5-slot Half-size Compact Chassis
P R - 1 5 0 0 G
Features
▶ 5-slot Half-size Compact Chassis
▶ RoHS compliant design
▶ 1 x front-accessible 3.5", 1 x 3.5" HDD and
     1 x Slim type CD-ROM
▶ 2 x front-accessible USB ports

Supports 1U height power supply unit
► Weight Net : 3.6 kg / Gross : 6.2 kg
Ordering Information
◆ PR-1500GW/916AP : 5-slot half-size, with ACE-916AP
◆ PR-1500GW/816AP : 5-slot half-size, with ACE-816AP
◆ PR-1500GW/4525AP : 5-slot half-size, with ACE-4525AP
Power Supply Options
◆ ACE-916AP : 150W AT
◆ ACE-816AP : 150W ATX
◆ ACE-4518AP : 180W ATX Wealth Tec Co.,Ltd.
◆ ACE-4525AP : 250W ATX www.wealthtec.co.kr
WEALTHTEC